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Attendee Details

First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal Code State/Province Phone Organization Sub or Prime Email

Ernest Ellis eellis@fs360.com 7000 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd., Bldg. 11, Suite 201 Sandy Springs 30328 GA 4046017611 FS 360, LLC Prime eellis@fs360.com

Douglas Hannah hannahd@pondco.com 3500 Parkway Lane Peachtree Corners 30360 6783367740 Pond Pond hannahd@pondco.com

Jia-Luen Morris-Williams jmorris@brysonconstructors.com 2847 Main Street Atlanta 30344 GA 4047621000 Bryson Constructors Prime jmorris@brysonconstructors.com

Tyler Isgett tisgett@barnsleygroup.com 396 Senoia Rd, Ste 103 Tyrone 30290 7709063713 Barnsley Construction Group Prime tisgett@barnsleygroup.com

Anthony Rimore anthony.rimore@edtinc.net 6782948848 Engineering Design Technologies, Inc Prime anthony.rimore@edtinc.net

Anthony Taylor anthony.taylor@edtinc.net 7709880400 Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. Prime anthony.taylor@edtinc.net

Hassan Anvari hassan.anvari@edtinc.net 7709880400 Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. Prime hassan.anvari@edtinc.net

Francis Kungu francis.kungu@edtinc.net 7709880400 Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. Prime francis.kungu@edtinc.net

Emily Loebach emily.loebach@edtinc.net GA 6786654065 Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. Prime emily.loebach@edtinc.net

Fletcher Hawkins fletcher.hawkins@edtinc.net 1705 Enterprise Way Suite 200 Marietta 30067 GA 7709880400 Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. Prime fletcher.hawkins@edtinc.net

Tosin Agboola tagboola@abbiesolutions.com 4704409170 Abbie Solutions, LLC Subcontractor tagboola@abbiesolutions.com

Meagan Terry mterry@choateco.com 770.843.3793 Choate Construction Company Prime mterry@choateco.com

Amy Bell amy.bell@gmcnetwork.com 6120 Powers Ferry Road, NW, Suite 350 Atlanta 30339 GA 3347282048 G O O D W Y N  |  M I L L S  |  C A W O O D Sub amy.bell@gmcnetwork.com

Gregory Wilson gwilson@aroraengineers.com Suite 1950 Atlanta 30309 4044805215 Arora Engineers Sub gwilson@aroraengineers.com

Chanel Rand estimator@lichtycommercial.com 3445 Buffington Center Atlanta 30349 GA 6787329221 Corporation Prime estimator@lichtycommercial.com

Sarah Appleton sappleton@wallacesc.com 887 West Marietta Street NW, Suite G Atlanta 30318 GA 404.815.4282 Wallace Engineering Sub sappleton@wallacesc.com

MARK CORRELL mcorrell@gcesg.com 5835 PEACHTREE CORNERS, E, SUITE A Peachtree Corners 30092 GA 6789258551 GC&E SYSTEMS GROUP, INC. Sub mcorrell@gcesg.com

Andrew Flowers aflowers@choateco.com 678-892-1276 Choate Construction Prime aflowers@choateco.com

Fernessa Cash fernessa.cash@smartbldgs.com 1456 McClendon Drive Decatur 30033 4044741628 Smart Building Systems suc fernessa.cash@smartbldgs.com

Chris Matthews chris.matthews@arcadis.com 2839 Paces Ferry Road SE, Suite 900 Atlanta 30339 GA 2059361112 Arcadis/BPA Joint Venture Prime chris.matthews@arcadis.com

Jill Pruitt jpruitt@wgyates.com 115 Main St Biloxi 39574 MS 2283864354 Yates Construction Prime www.wgyates.com

Laura Hearn lhearn@wgyates.com 6012912257 Yates Construction Prime lhearn@wgyates.com

Dan Holzworth dholzworth@wgyates.com 1775 The Exchange Suite 130 Atlanta 30339 GA 7702066726 W.G. Yates and Sons Construction Company Prime dholzworth@wgyates.com

Beth Mann bmann@reevesyoung.com 45 Peachtree Industrial Blvd Sugar Hill 30518 7706024460 Reeves Young, LLC Prime bmann@reevesyoung.com

Tina Laird tina.laird@arcadis.com 2839 Paces Ferry Road, SE  Suite 900 Atlanta 30339 GA 4439947058 Arcadis Sub tina.laird@arcadis.com

Carrie Campbell ccampbell@winter-construction.com 5616 Peachtree Road, Suite 100 Atlanta 30341 GA 678-414-7749 Winter Johnson Group Winter Johnson Group ccampbell@winter-construction.com

Roxanne Neal roneal@atlantaga.gov 4702446754 4702446754 NA NA

Ryan Shanteau RShanteau@choateco.com 678.206.9834 Choate Construction Company Prime RShanteau@choateco.com

Croswell Brim CBrim@choateco.com 404.510.5566 Choate Construction Company Prime CBrim@choateco.com

Jeremy Spence jspence@longeng.com 2250 Heritage Court, Suite 250 Atlanta 30339 GA 770.951.2495 Long Engineering Sub jspence@longeng.com

Meaghan McClain mmcclain@longeng.com  2550 Heritage Ct SE #250 Atlanta 30339 GA (770) 951 2495 Long Engineering Sub mmcclain@longeng.com

Ray Miller rmiller@winter-construction.com 404-615-0307 Winter Construction N/A N/A

Brad Chambers bchambers@manhattanconstruction.com2100 Powers Ferry Rd Atlanta 30339 GA 7705300935 Manhattan Construction Company Prime bchambers@manhattanconstruction.com

Joe Gaskin joe.gaskin@arcadis.com 2839 Paces Ferry Road, Suite 900 Atlanta 30339 GA 770-384-6529 Arcadis CM joe.gaskin@arcadis.com

William Mensah wmensah@winter-construction.com 4048226273 Winter Johnson Group Winter Johnson Group wmensah@winter-construction.com

Matt Kraczon mkraczon@pgal.com 1425 Ellsworth Ind. Blvd. Suite 15 Atlanta 30318 GA 404.799.4351 PGAL Inc. Sub mkraczon@pgal.com

Artis Johnson ajohnson@winterjohnsongroup.com 4047908985 Winter Johnson Group Prime ajohnson@winterjohnsongroup.com

Heidi Blankenship hblankenship@epstengroup.com 101 Marietta Street NW, Suite 2600 Atlanta 30303 GA 3172500340 Epsten Group Sub hblankenship@epstengroup.com

Gerald Alexander galexander@AtlantaGa.Gov 6783575326 DWM OSSEM N/A galexander@AtlantaGa.Gov

Willie Smith wsmith@harris-smith.com 101 Marietta Street NW, Suite 2320 Atlanta 30303 4045848773 Harris + Smith, LLC Harris + Smith, LLC wsmith@harris-smith.com

Rob Bocarro rbocarro@atlantaga.gov 72 Marietta St, NW Atlanta 30303 GA (404) 441-8621 City of Atlanta Department of Watershed Management Owner rbocarro@atlantaga.gov

Shirlaine Clarke shclarke@atlantaga.gov 68 Mitchell Street, Suite 1110 Atlanta 303030 GA 404.323.5588 City of Atlanta - DEAM Prime shclarke@atlantaga.gov

Natalie Knight natalie.knight@bargedesign.com Atlanta 30339 4048959819 Barge Design Solutions Sub natalie.knight@bargedesign.com

Carmaris Luis-Payne cluis-payne@bmmllc.com 101 Marietta Street NW, Suite 2000 Atlanta 30303 GA 4045819656 BenchMark Management, LLC.  Sub cluis-payne@bmmllc.com

Oguz Eribac oeribac@manhattanconstruction.com 2100 Powers Ferry Rd. Suite 125 Atlanta 303339 GA 404-351-0007 Manhattan/RFB, A Joint Venture Prime oeribac@manhattanconstruction.com

Jeff George jrgeorge@manhattanconstruction.com 2100 Powers Ferry Road, Suite 125 Atlanta 30339 GA 4045002739 Manhattan Construction Company Prime jrgeorge@manhattanconstruction.com

mark chen mfchen@leoadaly.com 10 10th Street Atlanta 30308 GA 9176915834 Leo A Daly Sub mfchen@leoadaly.com

Philip Garcia phil.garcia@bargedesign.com 6525 The Corners Parkway, Suite 450 Peachtree Corners 30092 GA 248-330-2808 Barge Design Solutions Sub phil.garcia@bargedesign.com

Corey Thomas cthomas@cdmoodyconstruction.com (404) 266-7552 C.D. Moody Construction Prime cthomas@cdmoodyconstruction.com

Bill Clark bclark@stevens-wilkinson.com 100 Peachtree Street, NW, Suite 2500 Atlanta 30303 GA 404.521.6202 Stevens & Wilkinson Sub bclark@stevens-wilkinson.com

Todd Dolson tdolson@stevens-wilkinson.com 100 Peachtree Street, NW, Suite 2500 Atlanta 30303 GA 404.521.6323 Stevens & Wilkinson Sub tdolson@stevens-wilkinson.com

Stanley Jennings stanley@jwrobinson.com 1020 Ralph D. Abernathy Blvde Atlanta 30310 GA 4047534129 J. W. Robinson & Associates Inc. sub stanley@jwrobinson.com

Chela Borne chela@jwrobinson.com 1020 Ralph David Abernathy Blvd SW Atlanta 30310 GA 4047534129 J. W. Robinson & Associates, Inc/Barge Design sub chela@jwrobinson.com

Jeremy Harrison jeremy.harrison@bargedesign.com 615 3rd Avenue Nashville 37210 TN 615-252-4314 Barge Design Solutions Sub jeremy.harrison@bargedesign.com

Ethan Johnson ethan.johnson@bargedesign.com 615 3rd Ave S Nashville 37210 TN 5135026712 Barge Design Solutions Sub ethan.johnson@bargedesign.com

Alan Pinsker apinsker@accura.com 3200 Presidential Drive Atlanta 30340 GA 470-225-6036 Accura Engineering and Consulting Services, Inc. Sub apinsker@accura.com

Mike Thurman mthurman@longeng.com 7709512495 Long Engineering, LLC Sub mthurman@longeng.com

Cara Scharer cara.scharer@jacobs.com 6782969252 Jacobs Prime cara.scharer@jacobs.com

Neal Stubblefield neal.stubblefield@bargedesign.com 6525 The Corners Parkway, Suite 450 Peachtree Corners 30092 GA 4043956327 Barge Design Solutions Sub neal.stubblefield@bargedesign.com

Rob Schulten Rschulten@barnsleygroup.com 6786182093 Barnsley Construction Group Both Rschulten@barnsleygroup.com

Nathan Hammond nathanh@hammondengineers.com 6961 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Suite 208 Norcross 30092 GA 4047696636 Hammond Engineering Hammond Engineering nathanh@hammondengineers.com

DAPHNE JACKSON djackson@govlinkinc.com 1175 Peachtree Street Atlanta 30361 4043793226 GovLink, Inc Sub djackson@govlinkinc.com

Andrew Pankopp apankopp@longeng.com 770-951-2495 Long Engineering Sub apankopp@longeng.com

DAPHNE JACKSON daphne@dbjconsulting.net 1175 Peachtree Street Atlanta 30361 GA 4043793226 DBJ Consulting Sub Daphne@dbjconsulting.net

Daniel Gibbs daniel.gibbs@bargedesign.com 615 3rd avenue south nashville 37210 TN 615-252-4281 Barge Design Solutions Sub daniel.gibbs@bargedesign.com

Corey Haun chaun@gcesg.com 5835 Peachtree Corners East Norcross 30092 GA (865) 247-3722 GC&E Systems Group Sub chaun@gcesg.com

Kelly Darby kelly@fc-groupllc.com 1201 West Peachtree Street, Suite 630 Atlanta 30309 6784681525 Fitzgerald Collaborative Fitzgerald Collaborative kelly@fc-groupllc.com

Darrell Fitzgerald darrell@fc-groupllc.com 1201 West Peachtree St. Atlanta 30309 GA 404-892-8000 Fitzgerald Collaborative Subcontractor darrell@fc-groupllc.com
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